
Name State Phone Number Email Name State Phone Number Email

Allyn (Spud) Paulson IL 605.868.9028 spudpauleview@aol.com Laurie Winkelman WI 920.209.0250 lawinkelman@gmail.com

Angelo Pozzatti SWT 39 335.677.6396 angelo.pozzatti@swissgenetics.ch Lynn Harbaugh WI 920.420.1524 harbaughl@northstarcooperative.com

Bob Hagenow WI 608.575.3105 lashagen@yahoo.com Lynn Lee TN 615.390.6312 lee_lynn@bellsouth.net

Brian Olbrich IL 815.482.7426 holbricholsteins@hotmail.com Matt Henkes IA 563.880.8614 henkesm91@gmail.com

Bryan Voegeli WI 608.558.4796 voegelibrownswiss1@tds.net Michelle Upchurch IL 530.720.2441 michelleupchurch0214@yahoo.com

Callum McKinven CAN 819.437.7552 lookout_callumhj@hotmail.com Mikayla Krause TX 217.972.1842 mikaylakrause27@gmail.com

Chad Ryan WI 920.960.1449 amyryanajr@hotmail.com Mike Creek MD 301.606.7089 mike.creek@transova.com

Chris Baginski WA 509.750.3408 baginski.cj@gmail.com Mike Iager MD 301.706.0266 mikeiager@hotmail.com

Chris Lahmers OH 614.306.7194 clahmers@cobaselect.com Mike Moyers TX 940.393.1176 mike.moyers@hotmail.com

Chris Lang OH 330.473.9660 springhill.chris@gmail.com Molly Sloan WI 815.670.3706 molly.sloan@urus.org

Daniele Galbardi ITY 39.334.366.3403 danielegalbardi@alice.it Nathan Goldenberg TX 254.717.7910 goldfawn@hotmail.com

Darin Hill NY 716.801.1950 darin_hill@live.com Norman Magnussen WI 414.916.2428 nmagnussen@brownswissusa.com

Dave Rousseau CAN 514.617.1738 fermebrownheaven@gmail.com Paul Trapp WI 715.896.7062 wildwynde14@gmail.com

David Hanson MN 218.686.2223 hans3763@gmail.com Phillip Topp OH 937.538.7423 flipdog77@yahoo.com

David Wallace WI 908.268.0199 d.wallace1975@yahoo.com Randy Franck IA 563.357.2733 refranck@gmtel.net

Dean Dohle MO 417.838.8036 jerseyfarm2000@gmail.com Richard Hill NY 716.801.0896 rhill@wnyweb.net

Delbert Yoder OH 216.496.8819 brookhollowfarms@aol.com Richard Thompson WI 608.279.2652 rt.random.luck@gmail.com

Dennis Mashek IA 563.419.2137 dbmashek@rconnect.com Roger Turner WI 608.770.0012 roger.turner@jetstreamgenetics.com

Derik Baumer OH 937.726.9637 baumer8907@gmail.com Ryan Weigel WI 608.434.4109 weiglandholsteins@gmail.com

Emily Yeiser Stepp WI 410.353.9532 eeyeiser@gmail.com Sarah Lehner OH 740.707.3332 slehner99@gmail.com

Eric Topp OH 419.953.6448 metopp@watchtv.net Sarah Thomas OH 919.548.5531 saraht17@vt.edu

Gerrit DeBruin WI 920.723.0386 gdebruin@netwurx.net Sean Johnson MD 301.676.2230 sjohnson@premierselect.com

Hayden Hauschildt WI 715.307.3257 haydenhauschildt91@gmail.com Shaun Merrill NY 315.246.1636 blackfirecc@hotmail.com

Jake Hushon PA 920.222.1159 jake@brownswiss.com Shawn Nehls WI 920.253.9923 toughasnehls18@gmail.com

Jason Lloyd NY 518.231.1731 jdlmdf@gmail.com Sherry Smith OH 330.465.2376 sbgs82@att.net

Jeff Brown OH 419.295.5088 jbrown@cobaselect.com Steve Wagner ME 717.989.7180 graystoneswiss@yahoo.com

Jenna Lenhart MD 814.931.3726 smithjenna12@gmail.com Tammy Voegeli WI 608.692.1630 vogrinswiss@aol.com

Jennifer Meyer WI 920.850.0437 jenmeyer2@gmail.com Ted DeMent IL 217.725.2432 dementsjerseys@gmail.com

Jeremy Daubert VA 540.705.4627 jdaubert@vt.edu Ted Halbach WI 608.219.5289 tjhalbach@wisc.edu

Joe Gibbs IA 563.543.0113 joeg9556@gmail.com Terri Packard MD 860.459.5337 packardterri@gmail.com

Joe Sparrow KY 270.670.4178 jsparrow@cpcfeeds.com Thomas (Moss) McCauley MI 616.446.2670 moss@greenmeadowfarms.com

Josh Fairbanks IA 319.480.3692 joshfairbanks10@yahoo.com Tom Foss MN 320.267.5441 tjfoss01@msn.com

Justin Burdette PA 717.860.3747 jjbwkv@gmail.com Tony Kohls MN 612.226.4180 tonykohls1080@gmail.com

Justin Kaufman PA 814.442.7796 jkaufman5103@gmail.com Tyler Reynolds NY 585.356.8123 ter36@cornell.edu

Kaleb Kruse IA 563.880.7495 kaleb.kruse@hotmail.com William Kelly III NH 603.903.5032 williamkelly5920@gmail.com

Katie Coyne NY 920.723.8185 millwheel11@gmail.com

Kelly Reynolds NY 920.728.1596 kal232@cornell.edu

Kevin Michalovich OH 330.231.3139 kmichalovich@gmail.com
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